Thorlabs.com - Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators - FC/PC, FC/APC, & SMA
AIR - SPACED  DOUBLET  COLLIMATORS  -  FC/PC,  FC/APC,  &  SMA
Hide Overview
Quick Links to Available
Wavelengths
543 nm
635 nm
780 nm

543 nm
350 - 700
nm
6.4 mm 34.81 mm 0.006° 0.26 34.74 mm 7.5 J/cm2 47.3 mm
(1.86")
SMA
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 460HP Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 460HP Fiber
Measured at 532 nm, 10 ns, 10 Hz, Ø0.362 mm
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-543 543 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.26, f = 34.74 mm $262.65 Today
Large Beam Fiber
Collimators
element, air-spaced lens design produces a superior beam quality (M2 close to 1) and less wavefront error
when compared to aspheric lens collimators. As a result, these collimators are very flexible; they can be used

wavelengths: 532, 830, 1030, 1064, 1310, or 1550 nm. Although it is possible to use the collimator at any
wavelength within the coating range, the coupling loss will increase as the wavelength is detuned from the
design wavelength.
GRIN Fiber Collimators
Thorlabs offers gradient index (GRIN) fiber collimators that are aligned at a variety of wavelengths from 630
to 1550 nm and have either FC terminated, APC terminated, or unterminated fibers. Our GRIN collimators
feature a Ø1.8 mm clear aperture, are AR-coated to ensure low back reflection into the fiber, and are
coupled to standard single mode or graded-index multimode fibers.
GRIN Lenses
These graded-index (GRIN) lenses are AR coated for applications at 630, 830, 1060, 1300, or 1560 nm that
require light to propagate through one fiber, then through a free-space optical system, and finally back into
another fiber. They are also useful for coupling light from laser diodes into fibers, coupling the output of a
fiber into a detector, or collimating laser light. Our GRIN lenses are designed to be used with our Pigtailed
Glass Ferrules and GRIN/Ferrule sleeves.
Thorlabs.com - Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators - FC/PC, FC/APC, & SMA
F810FC-543 543 nm FC/PC Collimation Package, NA = 0.26, f = 34.74 mm $231.13 Today
F810SMA-543 543 nm SMA Collimation Package, NA = 0.26, f = 34.74 mm $231.13 Today
Hide 635 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
635 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #
Alignment

635 nm
350 - 700
nm
6.7 mm 35.16 mm 0.007° 0.25 35.41 mm -
48.0 mm
(1.89")
SMA
For optimal collimation these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SM600 Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SM600 Fiber
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-635 635 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 35.41 mm $262.65 Today
F810FC-635 635 nm FC/PC Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 35.41 mm $231.13 Today
F810SMA-635 635 nm SMA Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 35.41 mm $231.13 Today
Hide 780 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
780 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #
Alignment

780 nm
650 - 1050
nm
7.5 mm 36.10 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.01 mm -
48.6 mm
(1.92")
SMA
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 780HP Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 780HP Fiber
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-780 780 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 36.01 mm $262.65 Today
Thorlabs.com - Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators - FC/PC, FC/APC, & SMA
F810FC-780 780 nm FC/PC Collimation Package, NA =0.25, f = 36.01 mm $231.13 Today
F810SMA-780 780 nm SMA Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 36.01 mm $231.13 Today
Hide 842 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
842 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #
Alignment

650 - 1050
nm
7.8 mm 35.92 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.18 mm -
41.4 mm
(1.63") Click for
Details
FC/APC
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 780HP Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 780HP Fiber
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-842 842 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 36.18 mm $262.65 Lead Time
Hide 850 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
850 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #
Alignment

850 nm
650 - 1050
nm
7.8 mm 36.18 mm 0.008° 0.25 36.20 mm -
48.6 mm
(1.91")
SMA
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 780HP Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with 780HP Fiber
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-850 NEW! Fiber Collimation Package, 850 nm, f = 36.20, FC/APC $262.65 Today
F810FC-850 NEW! Fiber Collimation Package, 850 nm, f = 36.20, FC/PC $231.13 Today
F810SMA-850 NEW! Fiber Collimation Package, 850 nm, f = 36.20, SMA $231.13 Today
Hide 1064 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Thorlabs.com - Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators - FC/PC, FC/APC, & SMA
1064 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #

1050 -
1074 nm
8.0 mm 36.66 mm 0.010° 0.25 36.60 mm 7.5 J/cm2 49.0 mm
(1.93")
SMA
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SM980-5.8-125 Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SM980-5.8-125 Fiber
Measured at 1064 nm, 10 ns, 10 Hz, Ø0.442 mm
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-1064 Customer Inspired!&nbsp1064 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 36.60 mm $262.65 Today
F810FC-1064 1064 nm FC/PC Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 36.60 mm $231.13 Today
F810SMA-1064 1064 nm SMA Collimation Package, NA = 0.25, f = 36.60 mm $231.13 Today
Hide 1310 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
1310 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #
Alignment

1310 nm
1050 -
1620 nm
6.7 mm 36.96 mm 0.014° 0.24 36.90 mm -
49.6 mm
(1.95")
SMA
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SMF-28e Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SMF-28e Fiber
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-1310 1310 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.24, f = 36.90 mm $262.65 Today
F810FC-1310 1310 nm FC/PC Collimation Package, NA = 0.24, f = 36.90 mm $231.13 Today
F810SMA-1310 1310 nm SMA Collimation Package, NA = 0.24, f = 36.90 mm $231.13 Today
Hide 1550 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Thorlabs.com - Air-Spaced Doublet Collimators - FC/PC, FC/APC, & SMA
1550 nm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #

1550 nm
1050 -
1620 nm
7.0 mm 37.20 mm 0.016° 0.24 37.13 mm -
49.8 mm
(1.96")
SMA
For optimal collimation, these packages should be used at the alignment wavelength. For some applications, they may also be used at other wavelengths
within the AR coating Range. Please contact Tech Support for packages that are aligned at other wavelengths.
For data on Thorlabs' standard AR coatings, refer to the AR Coatings tab above.
Theoretical 1/e2 Diameter at 1 Focal Length from Lens; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SMF-28e Fiber
Measured from the Front of the Collimator Housing
Theoretical 1/e2 Divergence Angle; Calculated at Alignment Wavelength with SMF-28e Fiber
These collimators are compatible with the AD15F and AD15NT Ø15.0 mm mounting adapters.
Part Number Description Price Availability
F810APC-1550 1550 nm FC/APC Collimation Package, NA = 0.24, f = 37.13 mm $262.65 Today
F810FC-1550 1550 nm FC/PC Collimation Package, NA = 0.24, f = 37.13 mm $231.13 Today
F810SMA-1550 1550 nm SMA Collimation Package, NA = 0.24, f = 37.13 mm $231.13 Today
Hide 2.0 µm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
2.0 µm Air-Spaced Doublet Collimator Packages
Item #
Alignment